COUNTY
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

VUID #
10196084717
1019386325
1023134659
1074958566
1146025294
10194756337
1019475646
1186576187
1019686882
1019686157
1019686161
1019607727
1208848988
1019598570
1019527998
1019418643
1019573500
1019573494
1060667064
1019551844
1019381705
1019381311
1019467267
1021556845
10193546937
1019578414
1019401402
1021868949
1039345434
1019386318
1019511507

ELECTION

March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint

NAME
CALDWELL, MICHAEL
PICKETT, ROBERT
ALLEN, SHERLEY
BIRTCHER, DANNY
BROWN, JOYCE
CHATMAN, PATRICIA
CHATMAN, SUNDRA
DUMAN, JOANN
ELIGIAH, FRANK
ESTELL, BILLIE
ESTELL, WILMA
FORT, JUANITA
HAILEY, DEWAYNE
HENDERSON, ARDELL
HILL, EDDIE
HILL, KAY
HOUFF, JESSE
HOUFF, PINKIE
IRVING, PATRICIA

JACKSON, PATRICIA

JOHNSON, DIANNA

JOHNSON, JERRY

LARRY, LILLIE

LIVELY, SANDRA

MARKCRAY, HARLAN

MOORE, BRENDA

MOORE, JAMES

NARD, CARRIE

PAULSON, CRAIG

PICKETT, DELORES

ROWE, FLORA



BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE

1019565110
101736954
1019736949
1019584023
1019487400
1019314592
1019838624
2110129401
2110129417
2156601757
1019599973
2201624065
1215254199
2213548433
1019392745
1019448526
1019519005
1019836196
2163447395
2163447400
1019372737
1019683740
1142773385
1010624719
1019677431
1019474970
1019607095
1018395302
1019844836
1019342115
11019342127
101966965
1019663785
1019671654
1019676686

March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint

VAUGHN, JANICE
WILLIAMS, EDWARD
WILLIAMS, LORETTA
WRIGHT, ERMA
WRIGHT, SAM
ASHLEY, LYDIA
ASHLEY, ROBERT
BOYLES, JENNIE
BOYLES, RALPH
BRACKEEN, SHERRY
BRADFORD, WANDA
BROWN, KATHLYN
CAPLES, JAQUELYN
CARLTON, JOE
CHESSER, SARAH
CLERMONTS, GLENDA
DODD, SHERRY
EDWARDS, CLYTINE

ELLSWORTH, BARBARA
ELLSWORTH, RONALD

FEASEL, BRICE
FOX, BILLY

GISH, NORMA
GISH, ROY
HARVEY, RAYMOND
HEWETT, NORMA
HEWETT, ROBERT
HORN, JOAN
JACKSON, BILLY
JONES, ROY
JONES, RUTH
LACY, CARLA
LACY, WAYLAND

LANDGRAF, DOROTHA

LEE, CYNTHIA



BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE

1019554472
1019659980
1019665518
1019847246
1019451826
2161866672
1125508205
1125508214
1019508450
1019843456
1019399257
1019700883
1019618053
1019619805
2157493159
1003117589
1019642956
1003117602
1019642726
1019644292
1019343534
1019517510
1186576156
1036340092
1019629412

March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint

MCALESTER, LANNY
MCCLAIN, FRANK
PERMENTER, CLYDE
RAFAELLI, MOJA
RAINS, JOYCE
RIDDLE, BENNY
ROBINSON, LARRY
ROBINSON, PATRICIA
SELLERS, EVELYN
SHARMA, ROSHAN
SHARMA, USHA
SHIPP, BERTHA
SHIPP, BOBBY
SHORT, ERMA
SHOWERS, JANE
SMITH, BOBBY
SMITH, LINDA
SMITH, PEGGY
SMITH, RONALD
SULLIVAN, KARLTON
TURNER, JANET
WILSON, SHARON
WORTHEN, ELIZABETH
WORTHEN, ROBERT
WRIGHT, BETTY



	Table 1

