

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

COUNTY	VOID #	ELECTION	NAME
BOWIE	10196084717	March 3 Joint	CALDWELL, MICHAEL
BOWIE	1019386325	March 3 Joint	PICKETT, ROBERT
BOWIE	1023134659	March 3 Joint	ALLEN, SHERLEY
BOWIE	1074958566	March 3 Joint	BIRTCHEER, DANNY
BOWIE	1146025294	March 3 Joint	BROWN, JOYCE
BOWIE	10194756337	March 3 Joint	CHATMAN, PATRICIA
BOWIE	1019475646	March 3 Joint	CHATMAN, SUNDRRA
BOWIE	1186576187	March 3 Joint	DUMAN, JOANN
BOWIE	1019686882	March 3 Joint	ELIGIAH, FRANK
BOWIE	1019686157	March 3 Joint	ESTELL, BILLIE
BOWIE	1019686161	March 3 Joint	ESTELL, WILMA
BOWIE	1019607727	March 3 Joint	FORT, JUANITA
BOWIE	1208848988	March 3 Joint	HAILEY, DEWAYNE
BOWIE	1019598570	March 3 Joint	HENDERSON, ARDELL
BOWIE	1019527998	March 3 Joint	HILL, EDDIE
BOWIE	1019418643	March 3 Joint	HILL, KAY
BOWIE	1019573500	March 3 Joint	HOUFF, JESSE
BOWIE	1019573494	March 3 Joint	HOUFF, PINKIE
BOWIE	1060667064	March 3 Joint	IRVING, PATRICIA
BOWIE	1019551844	March 3 Joint	JACKSON, PATRICIA
BOWIE	1019381705	March 3 Joint	JOHNSON, DIANNA
BOWIE	1019381311	March 3 Joint	JOHNSON, JERRY
BOWIE	1019467267	March 3 Joint	LARRY, LILLIE
BOWIE	1021556845	March 3 Joint	LIVELY, SANDRA
BOWIE	10193546937	March 3 Joint	MARKCRAY, HARLAN
BOWIE	1019578414	March 3 Joint	MOORE, BRENDA
BOWIE	1019401402	March 3 Joint	MOORE, JAMES
BOWIE	1021868949	March 3 Joint	NARD, CARRIE
BOWIE	1039345434	March 3 Joint	PAULSON, CRAIG
BOWIE	1019386318	March 3 Joint	PICKETT, DELORES
BOWIE	1019511507	March 3 Joint	ROWE, FLORA

BOWIE	1019565110	March 3 Joint	VAUGHN, JANICE
BOWIE	101736954	March 3 Joint	WILLIAMS, EDWARD
BOWIE	1019736949	March 3 Joint	WILLIAMS, LORETTA
BOWIE	1019584023	March 3 Joint	WRIGHT, ERMA
BOWIE	1019487400	March 3 Joint	WRIGHT, SAM
BOWIE	1019314592	March 3 Joint	ASHLEY, LYDIA
BOWIE	1019838624	March 3 Joint	ASHLEY, ROBERT
BOWIE	2110129401	March 3 Joint	BOYLES, JENNIE
BOWIE	2110129417	March 3 Joint	BOYLES, RALPH
BOWIE	2156601757	March 3 Joint	BRACKEEN, SHERRY
BOWIE	1019599973	March 3 Joint	BRADFORD, WANDA
BOWIE	2201624065	March 3 Joint	BROWN, KATHLYN
BOWIE	1215254199	March 3 Joint	CAPLES, JAQUELYN
BOWIE	2213548433	March 3 Joint	CARLTON, JOE
BOWIE	1019392745	March 3 Joint	CHESSER, SARAH
BOWIE	1019448526	March 3 Joint	CLERMONT, GLENDA
BOWIE	1019519005	March 3 Joint	DODD, SHERRY
BOWIE	1019836196	March 3 Joint	EDWARDS, CLYTINE
BOWIE	2163447395	March 3 Joint	ELLSWORTH, BARBARA
BOWIE	2163447400	March 3 Joint	ELLSWORTH, RONALD
BOWIE	1019372737	March 3 Joint	FEASEL, BRICE
BOWIE	1019683740	March 3 Joint	FOX, BILLY
BOWIE	1142773385	March 3 Joint	GISH, NORMA
BOWIE	1010624719	March 3 Joint	GISH, ROY
BOWIE	1019677431	March 3 Joint	HARVEY, RAYMOND
BOWIE	1019474970	March 3 Joint	HEWETT, NORMA
BOWIE	1019607095	March 3 Joint	HEWETT, ROBERT
BOWIE	1018395302	March 3 Joint	HORN, JOAN
BOWIE	1019844836	March 3 Joint	JACKSON, BILLY
BOWIE	1019342115	March 3 Joint	JONES, ROY
BOWIE	11019342127	March 3 Joint	JONES, RUTH
BOWIE	101966965	March 3 Joint	LACY, CARLA
BOWIE	1019663785	March 3 Joint	LACY, WAYLAND
BOWIE	1019671654	March 3 Joint	LANDGRAF, DOROTHA
BOWIE	1019676686	March 3 Joint	LEE, CYNTHIA

BOWIE	1019554472	March 3 Joint	MCALESTER, LANNY
BOWIE	1019659980	March 3 Joint	MCCLAIN, FRANK
BOWIE	1019665518	March 3 Joint	PERMENTER, CLYDE
BOWIE	1019847246	March 3 Joint	RAFAELLI, MOJA
BOWIE	1019451826	March 3 Joint	RAINS, JOYCE
BOWIE	2161866672	March 3 Joint	RIDDLE, BENNY
BOWIE	1125508205	March 3 Joint	ROBINSON, LARRY
BOWIE	1125508214	March 3 Joint	ROBINSON, PATRICIA
BOWIE	1019508450	March 3 Joint	SELLERS, EVELYN
BOWIE	1019843456	March 3 Joint	SHARMA, ROSHAN
BOWIE	1019399257	March 3 Joint	SHARMA, USHA
BOWIE	1019700883	March 3 Joint	SHIPP, BERTHA
BOWIE	1019618053	March 3 Joint	SHIPP, BOBBY
BOWIE	1019619805	March 3 Joint	SHORT, ERMA
BOWIE	2157493159	March 3 Joint	SHOWERS, JANE
BOWIE	1003117589	March 3 Joint	SMITH, BOBBY
BOWIE	1019642956	March 3 Joint	SMITH, LINDA
BOWIE	1003117602	March 3 Joint	SMITH, PEGGY
BOWIE	1019642726	March 3 Joint	SMITH, RONALD
BOWIE	1019644292	March 3 Joint	SULLIVAN, KARLTON
BOWIE	1019343534	March 3 Joint	TURNER, JANET
BOWIE	1019517510	March 3 Joint	WILSON, SHARON
BOWIE	1186576156	March 3 Joint	WORTHEN, ELIZABETH
BOWIE	1036340092	March 3 Joint	WORTHEN, ROBERT
BOWIE	1019629412	March 3 Joint	WRIGHT, BETTY